VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 392 Department of Criminal Justice Services

Item 392 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Criminal Justice Training and Standards (30300)	\$2,086,689	\$4,571,831
Criminal Justice Training Services (30303)	\$633,714	\$2,838,856
Standards and Training (30304)	\$982,307	\$982,307
Law Enforcement Training and Education Assistance (30306)	\$0	\$280,000
Criminal Justice Academy Inspections and Audit Services (30307)	\$470,668	\$470,668
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,264,407	\$3,749,549
Special	\$822,282	\$822,282